9/5/2004

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/4/04
402  9/5/04
402 9/5/04
402  9/5/04

Time Notes
14:12.35 Start Application
14:12.38 Start Application
14:12.56 Game Manager
14:12.57 Wagering Enabled
14:20.23 Start Application
14:25.05 Start Application
14:25.26 Game Manager
14:25.27 Wagering Enabled
14:34.48 Start Application
17:01.18 Game Manager
17:01.31 Authorize BigWin
17:01.40 Authorize Big Win
17:.01.41

1:05.27 Game Manager
1:07.51 Game Manager
1:07.54 Wagering Disabled




